ApkTHuka H CeBep. 2012. Ne 5 (aHBaph)

Contents

Christmas interview of Patriarch Cyril on January, 7th, 2012 on TV channel “Rus-
sia”
Social Philosophy
Komleva E. A. Natural-antroposocial phenomenon of nuclear energy
Lukin Y. F. Arctic social fears
Gorelikov L. A. Arctic project to a global society
Geopolitics
Zaikov K. S., Nilsen I. P. Norwegian-Russian Arctic frontier: from the whole districts to
the Pomor region
Shybin S. I. Energy of the North to the Synergetic of Russia
Ecology of Arctic and North, nature resources
Glyaznezova Y. S., Zelenina I. N., Chalaya O. N., Lifshiz S. H. The questions of envi-
ronmental monitoring and rehabilitation of oil-contaminated soils of the Arctic zone of
Yakutia
Zelenina L. I., Fedkyshova S. I. Forecasting and the results of climatic changes in the
Arctic region
Human capital
Palkina O. A. Features of external respiration of female students in the conditions of the
North
History
Egorov A. M. Heroic contribution of Pskov in the protection of the Russian North during
the “northern” wars at the end of XVI - to the beginning of XVIII centuries.
Martinov A. Y. The islands of the White Sea, from the Mesolithic to the Middle Ages (the
ancient development of the White Sea islands on archaeological data)
New Publications
Ershova Y. V. NATO's actions in the Arctic and their influence on the militarization of the
region
Summary
ABTODBI
AHHOTAIUH, KAIOUEBBIE CAOBA
Contents
Authors
Abstracts, keywords

Contacts

18
32
63

72

86

99

111

116

120

140

180

184
186
189
190
191
194



