## **Contents**

Christmas interview of Patriarch Cyril on January, 7th, 2012 on TV channel "Rus-	4
sia"	
Social Philosophy	
Komleva E. A. Natural-antroposocial phenomenon of nuclear energy	18
Lukin Y. F. Arctic social fears	32
Gorelikov L. A. Arctic project to a global society	63
Geopolitics	
Zaikov K. S., Nilsen I. P. Norwegian-Russian Arctic frontier: from the whole districts to	72
the Pomor region	
Shybin S. I. Energy of the North to the Synergetic of Russia	86
<b>Ecology of Arctic and North, nature resources</b>	
Glyaznezova Y. S., Zelenina I. N., Chalaya O. N., Lifshiz S. H. The questions of envi-	99
ronmental monitoring and rehabilitation of oil-contaminated soils of the Arctic zone of	
Yakutia	
Zelenina L. I., Fedkyshova S. I. Forecasting and the results of climatic changes in the	111
Arctic region	
Human capital	
Palkina O. A. Features of external respiration of female students in the conditions of the	116
North	
History	
Egorov A. M. Heroic contribution of Pskov in the protection of the Russian North during	120
the "northern" wars at the end of XVI – to the beginning of XVIII centuries.	
Martinov A. Y. The islands of the White Sea, from the Mesolithic to the Middle Ages (the	140
ancient development of the White Sea islands on archaeological data)	
New Publications	
<b>Ershova Y. V.</b> NATO's actions in the Arctic and their influence on the militarization of the	180
region	
Summary	
Авторы	184
Аннотации, ключевые слова	186
Contents	189
Authors	190
Abstracts, keywords	191
Contacts	194